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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 1 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/02/2024 - 10:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 2:01.27 550 27.34 30.84 32.13 30.96
2. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:18.11 372 30.90 35.02 36.41 35.78
3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 2:19.90 358 31.34 35.09 37.38 36.09
4. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:21.54 346 31.94 35.78 37.23 36.59
5. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 2:23.45 332 31.72 37.24 37.92 36.57
6. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:24.27 326 31.62 36.37
7. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:24.47 325 33.14 37.71 38.60 35.02
8. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 2:28.22 301 33.46 37.77 39.79 37.20
9. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:31.22 283 34.02 38.05 40.41 38.74

10. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:36.13 257 35.90 40.38 41.12 38.73
11. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 2:36.81 254 36.20 41.06 40.88 38.67
12. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:37.72 250 35.37 41.75 41.20 39.40
13. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:38.23 247 36.08 41.32 41.05 39.78
14. FEKETE, Ajtonj 11 Startna Kocka Senta 2:38.36 247 35.14 40.66 42.51 40.05
15. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:38.73 245 36.35 42.13 41.65 38.60
16. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 2:49.80 200 37.24 45.80 46.98 39.78
17. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 2:50.15 199 37.33 45.13 46.04 41.65
18. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 2:50.71 197 37.77 48.75 42.95 41.24
19. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:55.73 180 40.40 46.32 46.62 42.39
20. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:56.35 178 39.02 46.16 47.61 43.56
21. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 2:56.48 178 40.88 45.82 46.65 43.13
22. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 2:59.07 170 41.25 46.52 47.59 43.71
23. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 2:59.26 170 37.96 43.12
24. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:59.84 168 39.58 47.09 49.92 43.25
25. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.12 167 40.67 47.42 48.81 43.22
26. VLAHOVIC, Aleksa 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:10.85 141 41.86 48.86 50.50 49.63
27. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 3:11.28 140 43.11 47.22
28. FILIPOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:26.37 111 41.85 53.08 57.12 54.32
29. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 3:32.99 101 45.53 56.16 56.13 55.17
30. VUJOVIĆ, Vid 09 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:33.02 101 39.44 52.33

13 - 14 godina

1. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 2:19.90 358 31.34 35.09 37.38 36.09
2. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:21.54 346 31.94 35.78 37.23 36.59
3. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 2:23.45 332 31.72 37.24 37.92 36.57
4. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:24.27 326 31.62 36.37
5. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:24.47 325 33.14 37.71 38.60 35.02
6. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:31.22 283 34.02 38.05 40.41 38.74
7. FEKETE, Ajtonj 11 Startna Kocka Senta 2:38.36 247 35.14 40.66 42.51 40.05
8. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:38.73 245 36.35 42.13 41.65 38.60
9. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 2:49.80 200 37.24 45.80 46.98 39.78

10. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 2:50.15 199 37.33 45.13 46.04 41.65
11. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 2:56.48 178 40.88 45.82 46.65 43.13
12. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 3:11.28 140 43.11 47.22
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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 1, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free

11 - 12 godina

1. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 2:28.22 301 33.46 37.77 39.79 37.20
2. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:36.13 257 35.90 40.38 41.12 38.73
3. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 2:36.81 254 36.20 41.06 40.88 38.67
4. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:37.72 250 35.37 41.75 41.20 39.40
5. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:38.23 247 36.08 41.32 41.05 39.78
6. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 2:50.71 197 37.77 48.75 42.95 41.24
7. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:55.73 180 40.40 46.32 46.62 42.39
8. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:56.35 178 39.02 46.16 47.61 43.56
9. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 2:59.07 170 41.25 46.52 47.59 43.71

10. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 2:59.26 170 37.96 43.12
11. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:59.84 168 39.58 47.09 49.92 43.25
12. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.12 167 40.67 47.42 48.81 43.22
13. VLAHOVIC, Aleksa 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:10.85 141 41.86 48.86 50.50 49.63
14. FILIPOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:26.37 111 41.85 53.08 57.12 54.32
15. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 3:32.99 101 45.53 56.16 56.13 55.17


